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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
PycuH LI
[pekano B.M.
Byraii P.B. Meno
l'yuko B.A. - T'yuko b.
IBaxis M.B.
MapyHsak A.M.
Maniw M.B.
Konibek b.b.
Jlerkuia B.B.
l'yuko B.A. - lN'yuko b.
AueHko AA.
PonHiubkuii B.I.
MweHnyka P.I1.
Nanvak LIO.
lopak O.b.
Konibek A.Bb.
Bnarni J1.4.
Bo3zHwui |.B.
ManawHsk L.
Lenunc J1.4.
Mopo3s A.B.
Metpis P.b.
Koris B.A.
Poman J.A.
MenbHuk C.IT.
Creyb .M.
BiniHcbkni B.P.
Monwuk T.B.
LlepbaTnii P.M.

KomaHaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwux. Jibot N2 6

Kny6wm XXupauiB, MukonaiB-H. Po3ain, PoratuH, Xoaopis

2025

Typ6is
B 250 11/ 49.29639 /] 28.7172
08.06.2025 05:29:32

CoHAUYHO

94

2449
330.754

490
236
254

Aumkie M.C. Ayumkis B.M.

LLsea b.M.
CaspyH M.M.
[onosko M.I.
LUlep6aTa C.P.

lnagin B.b.
MarigaH P.B.

MaHbkiB T.I.

MaTtkoBcbkunia P.E.
TatumH M A.

Kogp,
227091
227017
227072
225174
224949
223637
225219
227122
227142
227014
221411
220185
221403
227080
227104
221415
227064
221434
227065
227073
227076
227218
220162
229174
227262
222117
227120
227095
222095
227079
223736
222057
227012
184954
222099
221406
227141
227075
221435

Kny6
Kugauis
XKunpauis
Knpauis
Kngauis
Kugauis

Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Muwuikonaie-H. Po3gin
Muwuikonaie-H. Po3gin
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Kunpauis
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Muwuikonais-H. Po3gin
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Kngauis
Muwuikonais-H. Po3gin
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Muwuikonaie-H. Po3gin
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Knpauis
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
PoratuH
Kunpauis
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Xogopis
Xopopis
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Kugauis
Xopopis
Kunpauis
Kngauis
Muwukonais-H. Po3gin
Knpauis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Kugauis
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai

PiuHi

[Jopocni

3asaBneHo MpusoBux

42 29
57 34
35 19
31 15
34 14
50 24
50 28
24 7
43 24
16 11
60 22
36 18
35 9
57 10
41 6
25 8
28 7
26 12
31 9
40 4
22 4
22 8
37 5
44 7
60 13
38 3
30 4
16 5
64 13
27 5
21 4
28 3
30 7
17 5
43 5
24 2
13 3
34 2
28 3

10:33:30
11:01:57
1191.51

1070.80

09:31:54
11:07:17
01:35:23

206
284

banun
499.18
494 .31
495.75
493.62
49346
481.15
491.78
490.55
47534
47194
481.88
492.68
470.96
459.14
444 46
463.84
455.30
480.90
464.38
351.29
355.30
46249
435.01
436.52
464.70
256.11
33243
436.07
456.07
436.24
353.82
280.08
454.60
423.76
44528
173.74
265.56
172.23
267.03

banwu pasom
2983.29
2969.14
2964.56
294942
2913.66
2898.93
2898.20
2882.29
2879.55
2879.09
2877.72
2864.55
2808.75
2808.48
2779.63
2775.82
2758.79
2756.54
2754.29
2682.79
2681.12
2635.37
259233
2590.78
2566.88
2559.38
2558.52
2557.15
2535.24
2527.01
2513.83
2495.18
2462.84
2420.75
2346.49
2254.40
2226.18
2186.09
2159.16



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

95

Cwuaip B.B.
Koniinka b.B.
Mukutunn ML
Masyk I.C.
YkpaiHeub B.B.
Knvm M.
Lyx M.M.
Fysin AT.
Apny P.M.
Llyp €.€.
MenbHuk A.3.
Masyk C.b.
®ipmaH P.A.
JNecis AB.
MpyTtkos M.B.
KouoBcbkuin MM.
JNlorazsak B.IO.
Knum M.C.
Jncwmk B.C.
Kakyna A.B.
Tpiw, MA.
Kosak 3.C.
leneii B.I.
Cungop M.L
deais A.b.
Masyk B.C.
lopiH K.B.
OnucbkiB Af.
L enHwii N.T.
InbkiB .M.
JNliceBny H.A.
Mwcak J.P.
Y6oruii .M.
lnagin P.B.
Lnmbanictmia P.B.
Binbkis I.M.
Kozap AB.
FopiH B.I.
Lypko .M.
Martsiis I.I.
KouoBcbkuin B.M.
Knnm Bl
Binan M.I.
MaHbkiB HO.I.
Tpuueubkui 1.C.
MonuaHos O.B.
®apuHak M.E.
Lkymat 1.B.
Foninuyk I.C.
lanac O.B.
Kosap B.M.
YopHil €.B.
BolitoBuy M.B.
CanpaH .M.
Metpywka LI

Byuax LI

221409
227027
227093
227039
222068
227108
227125
227106
227096
227088
227216
227154
227226
285154
227085
222033
222037
227109
225347
221410
227077
185366
227255
221485
227162
227054
224953
227092
221405
227022
223816
227048
224958
185240
227225
227102
185150
227159
222073
227176
227029
227024
222003
222080
227049
227097
227050
227099
222016
221483
227148
183651
224951
227100
227040

227007

Muwuikonais-H. Po3gin
Kunpauis
Kngauis
Kugauis
Xopopis

Muwuikonaie-H. Po3gin

Mwukonais-H. Po3ain

Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Kunpauis
Kngauis
PoratuH
Knpauis
PoratnH
PoratuH
Knpauis
Xopopis
Xogopis

Mwukonais-H. Po3ain

Mwukonais-H. Po3ain

Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Kugauis
Xopopis
PoratuH

Muwuikonaie-H. Po3gin

Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Kunpauis
Xogopis
XKnpauis

Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Kngauis
Kugauis
Xopopis

Muwuikonaie-H. Po3gin
Xogopis
PoratuH

Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
PoratuH
Xogopis
Xopopis

Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Xogopis
XKnpauis
Xopopis
Xogopis
XKunpauis
Kunpauis
Kngauis
Kugauis
Xopopis

Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Kugauis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Kugauis
XKnpauis

XKnpauis

21
36

11
23
10
15
25
17
16
11
30

35
25
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356.56
27243
340.53
426.79
85.32
26249
461.68
263.07
469.28
174.89
27599
94.11
88.26
440.04
248.02
163.68
334.89
184.79
189.33
0.00
257.79
84.29
89.45
84.83
25935
90.22
0.00
88.30
0.00
267.53
0.00
81.19
0.00
0.00
86.46
83.19
0.00
0.00
83.72
0.00
0.00
80.78
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

215534
1975.22
196747
1946.72
1867.15
1807.61
180044
1783.10
1736.49
1643.33
1526.38
1463.76
142447
140142
1347.40
1298.74
1278.71
1186.61
1181.49
1155.08
1151.28
1140.11
112741
1006.75
968.80
881.96
864.24
802.68
782.77
728.80
712.78
615.87
53374
522.16
515.24
433.83
421.98
416.63
360.51
357.78
350.73
336.36
25335
253.21
170.24
170.03
95.90
93.40
87.44
81.41
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00



96 Xowma B.B. 227098 Kugauis 6 0 0.00 0.00
97 YeHb M.M. 225344  Mwukonais-H. Po3ain 3 0 0.00 0.00
98 MenbHuk M.T. 185066 Xopopis 1 0 0.00 0.00
99 Bacunuk B.I. 222113 Xopopis 0 0 0.00 0.00
100 Manik B.B. 227035 Kngauis 0 0 0.00 0.00
101 Mutsak LI 221484  Mukonais-H. Po3ain 0 0 0.00 0.00
102 Cac 1.4. 222079 Xopopis 0 0 0.00 0.00

28.01.2026 16:56:22



